COMBINED ADVISORY COMMITTEES MEETING

November 18th, 2020

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 1:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. EST Held via WebEx

Dial in option (Listen only): US Toll: 1+415-527-5035 Access Code: 199 360 1734 Passcode: 88797942

TIME AGENDA

LOCATION SPEAKER

1:00 p.m. –	Welcome	WebEx	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger
1:30 p.m. –	Acting Staff Director		Manny Mañón, Acting Staff Director,
	Opens Meeting		Advisory Board and Councils
	Director Provides		Section
	Remarks		Eric Kaplan, Milken Institute,
	 Chair Provides Remarks 		Consumer Advisory Board Chair
1:30 p.m. –	Implementing Dodd-Frank Act	WebEx	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger
2:30 p.m.	Section 1071		Eric Kaplan, Milken Institute,
			Consumer Advisory Board Chair
			Kristine Andreassen, Senior
			Counsel, Office of Regulations
			Elena Babinecz, Managing Counsel,
			Office of Regulations
			Alan Ellison, Small Business Program
			Manager, Office of Markets



2:45 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.	Dodd-Frank Act Section 1033 ANPR: Consumer Access to Financial Records	WebEx	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger Eric Kaplan, Milken Institute, Consumer Advisory Board Chair Gary Stein, Deputy Assistant Director, Office of Markets William Wade-Gery, Senior Advisor, Office of Innovation Max Bentovim, Financial Analyst, Office of Markets Zachary Wong, Director's Financial Analyst, Office of the Director
4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.	Mortgage Trends and Themes Discussion • Mortgage Market Snapshot • Mortgage Market Complaint Analytics • Consumer Education Mortgage Resources	WebEx	Director Kathleen L. Kraninger Eric Kaplan, Milken Institute, Consumer Advisory Board Chair Mark McArdle, Assistant Director, Office of Mark ets Jessica Russell, Mortgage Data Assets Program Manager, Office of Mark ets Karen Chang, Originations Program Manager, Office of Mark ets Barbara Maurice, Senior Product and Strategy Advisor, Office of Consumer Response Desmond Brown, Assistant Director, Office of Consumer Education Per Olstad, Senior Advisor, Office of Consumer Education
5:30 p.m.	Meeting Adjourns		Eric Kaplan, Milken Institute, Consumer Advisory Board Chair Manny Mañón, Acting Staff Director, Advisory Board and Councils Section

